

COMMITTEE ON WAYS & MEANS
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2153
(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 17, line 44, strike "THE" insert "SUCH"
- 2 Line 45, after "EQUIPMENT" insert "OR WHOLESale ELECTRICITy"
- 3 Page 18, line 7, strike "FROM THE GRID" insert "OF SUCH ENERGY"
- 4 Line 8, after "WHERE" insert "THE"; strike "TO THE GRID"
- 5 Page 36, line 34, strike "THE" insert "SUCH"
- 6 Line 35, after "EQUIPMENT" insert "OR WHOLESale ELECTRICITy"
- 7 Line 42, strike "FROM THE GRID" insert "OF SUCH ENERGY"
- 8 Line 43, after "WHERE" insert "THE"; strike "TO THE GRID"
- 9 Page 75, line 9, strike "THE" insert "SUCH"
- 10 Line 10, after "EQUIPMENT" insert "OR WHOLESale ELECTRICITy"
- 11 Line 17, strike "FROM THE GRID" insert "OF SUCH ENERGY"
- 12 Line 18, after "WHERE" insert "THE"; strike "TO THE GRID"
- 13 Page 86, line 36, strike "THE" insert "SUCH"
- 14 Line 37, after "EQUIPMENT" insert "OR WHOLESale ELECTRICITy"
- 15 Line 44, strike "FROM THE GRID" insert "OF SUCH ENERGY"
- 16 Line 45, after "WHERE" insert "THE"; strike "TO THE GRID"
- 17 Page 93, line 28, strike "THE" insert "SUCH"
- 18 Line 29, after "EQUIPMENT" insert "OR WHOLESale ELECTRICITy"
- 19 Line 36, strike "FROM THE GRID" insert "OF SUCH ENERGY"
- 20 Line 37, after "WHERE" insert "THE"; strike "TO THE GRID"
- 21 Page 96, line 37, strike "THE" insert "SUCH"
- 22 Line 38, after "EQUIPMENT" insert "OR WHOLESale ELECTRICITy"
- 23 Amend title to conform

And, as so amended, it do pass